Drainage Board Project Submittal Dates
Hendricks County Surveyor’s Office
355 S. Washington St. Ste 170
Danville, IN. 46122
317-745-9237

Application Date/Time Payment Date/Time D.B. Meeting Presentation

1/9/2026, 2PM
2/6/2026, 2PM
3/6/2026, 2PM
4/10/2026, 2PM
5/8/2026, 2PM
6/5/2026, 2PM
7/10/2026, 2PM
8/7/2026, 2PM
9/4/2026, 2PM
10/9/2026, 2PM
11/6/2026, 2PM
12/4/2026, 2PM

1/9/2026, 2PM
2/6/2026, 2PM
3/6/2026, 2PM
4/10/2026, 2PM
5/8/2026, 2PM
6/5/2026, 2PM
7/10/2026, 2PM
8/7/2026, 2PM
9/4/2026, 2PM
10/9/2026, 2PM
11/6/2026, 2PM
12/4/2026, 2PM

2/10/2026, 8AM
3/10/2026, 8AM
4/14/2026, 8AM
5/12/2026, 8AM
6/9/2026, 8AM
7/14/2026, 8AM
8/11/2026, 8AM
9/8/2026, 8AM
10/13/2026, 8AM
11/10/2026, 8AM
12/8/2026, 8AM
1/12/2027, 8AM
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Bob Gentry, President Dennis W. Dawes, Vice President

%as Coun “Appointed as County Executive”

Brad Whickér, Member

“Appointed as County Executive”

WAL, -

Michael, A. Hession, Member
“Appointed 11/26/24-12/31/27”

Jack P. Maloney, Member
“Appointed 1/1/23-12/31/26”

All plans and project paperwork are to be uploaded to the OneDrive by the date/time above. Failure to
upload all documents or pay all fees by the deadline above will push your project back by one month.

In the event of a County Holiday or emergency closing, the dates above will be pushed back by one
business day. If you have any questions about the application, plan and fees deadlines above, please call
the Surveyor’s Office at 317-745-9237.



Hendricks County Drainage Board
2026 Drainage Board Meeting Schedule

355 S. Washington St. Ste 140
Danville, IN. 46122

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Tuesday, March 24, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Tuesday, June 23, 2026
Tuesday July 14, 2026
Tuesday, July 28, 2026
Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Tuesday, August 25, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Tuesday, September 22, 2026
Tuesday, October 13, 2026
Tuesday, October 27, 2026
Tuesday, November 10, 2026
Tuesday, November 24, 2026
Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Approved this 12" Day of November 2025 by the Hendricks County Drainage Board
Appointed members of the Drainage Board by the Hendricks ommissioners Per IC 36,9-27-5 & 5-14-9-1
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Dennis W. Dawes, Vice President
“Appointed as County Executive”

Brad Whicker, Member Jack P. Maloney, Member
“Appointed as County Executive” “Appointed 1/1/23-12/31/26”

Michael, A. Hession, Member
“Appointed 11/26/24-12/31/27”

Hendricks County Surveyor’s Office 317-745-9237



